
YEAR END SHOW SCHEDULES  - JUNE 22, 2025

1 – Hotel California
2 – Rhumba Caliente
3 – La Vie En Rose
4 – Cuban Pete
5 – Roll Out the Barrel
6 – Three Caballeros
7 – Three Little Birds
8 – It’s a Small World
9 – My Paree
10 – Mickey’s Mambo
11 – New York, New York
12 – London Bridge 
13 – Rock-A-Hula Luau
14 – Worldwide Party
15 – Fresh and Clean
16 – Low
17 – Oye Como Va
18 – What a Wonderful World
19 – Australian Zoo
20 – Leaving on a Jet Plane
21 – Beyond the Sea
22 – Love in the Dark
23 – All Around the World
24 – Sway
25 – Fiesta
26 – Rhythm of the World
27 – Touch the Sky
28 – 1-800-Ghost
29 – Smile
30 – Penny Lane
31 – C-A-N-A-D-A
32 – Training Camp
33 – Kids in America
34 – Medusa
35 – Rhythm of the Night
36 – Waikiki Beach
37 – Jump in the Line
38 – Peru
39 – Take You to Rio
40 – I Will Be
41 – Both Sides
42 – Them Boys
43 – Colours
44 – Around the World
45 – The Anthem
46 – Tarentella
47 – Go Away
48 – Cheese Please
49 – Party All ‘Round the World
50 – Conga Cuties
51 – California Dreamin’
52 – No Bad News
53 – Now Boarding

1 – Chasing Dreams
2 – Falling
3 – Bushel & a Peck
4 – La Vie En Rose
5 – Cuban Pete
6 – Word Up!
7 – Three Caballeros
8 – Three Little Birds
9 – A Whole New World
10 – It’s a Small World
11 – My Paree
12 – Mickey’s Mambo
13 – New York, New York
14 – London Bridge 
15 – Rock-A-Hula Luau
16 – Worldwide Party
17 – Breakin Dishes
18 – Bridge Over Troubled Water
19 – Oye Como Va
20 – What a Wonderful World
21 – Australian Zoo
22 – Leaving on a Jet Plane
23 – Beyond the Sea
24 – Be Italian
25 – All Around the World
26 – Puttin on the Ritz
27 – Fiesta
28 – Rhythm of the World
29 – Swing
30 – Touch the Sky
31 – Penny Lane
32 – C-A-N-A-D-A
33 – Sweet Child of Mine
34 – Frankie
35 – Sir Duke
36 – Waikiki Beach
37 – Jump in the Line
38 – Kids in America
39 – Take You to Rio
40 – Arabian Nights
41 – Time
42 – Peru
43 – Colours
44 – Around the World
45 – The Anthem
46 – Get Back
47 – Rollin’ on the River
48 – Party All ‘Round the World
49 – Banana Split for my Baby
50 – California Dreamin’
51 – Cordially Invited
52 – Now Boarding
*Finale Dance

1 – Medusa
2 – Smile
3 – Falling
4 – Conga Cuties
5 – Sweet Child of Mine
6 – Frankie
7 – Both Sides
8 – Fresh and Clean
9 – Be Italian
10 – Sway
11 – Bushel & a Peck
12 – Go Away
13 – Banana Split for my Baby
14 – Cordially Invited
15 – Puttin on the Ritz
16 – Chasing Dreams
17 – Training Camp
18 – Sir Duke
19 – Word Up!
20 – Low
21 – A Whole New World
22 – Love in the Dark
23 – I Will Be
24 – Get Back
25 – Rhumba Caliente
26 – Swing
27 – Them Boys
28 – Breakin Dishes
29 – Hotel California
30 – No Bad News
31 – Time
32 – Bridge Over Troubled Water
33 – Roll Out the Barrel
34 – Arabian Nights
35 – 1-800-Ghost
36 – Cheese Please
37 – Rollin’ on the River
38 – Rhythm of the Night
39 – Tarentella
 – Speeches
40 – Now Boarding
*Finale Dance

SHOW #1 - 9:30am
APPROXIMATELY 3 HRS. LONG

SHOW #2 - 2:00pm
APPROXIMATELY 3 HRS. LONG

SHOW #3 - 6:30pm
APPROXIMATELY 2 HRS. LONG

Recreational dancers 
will be in both the 

9:30am & 2:00pm show.

Competitive dances will be divided 
between the two recreational 

shows and perform
in the 6:30pm show.

Single wrapped roses & other  
items will be for sale at the venue.


